
第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

RESULTS
予選

東京体育館

Rank Club Nat Total
Gymnast

第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

1 イオン シード 43.600 46.450 90.050
河崎　羽珠愛 S 15.550 16.100 31.650
立澤　孝菜 S 13.950 15.850 29.800
柴山　瑠莉子 J 14.100 14.500 28.600

2 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 40.000 41.850 81.850
堂園　明香里 S 13.300 14.050 27.350
三上　真穂 S 14.100 15.350 29.450
石井　陽向 J 12.600 12.450 25.050

3 町田ＲＧ シード 37 900 40 300 78 2003 町田ＲＧ シード 37.900 40.300 78.200
加畑　碧 S 11.750 13.500 25.250
桑村　美里 S 14.800 15.400 30.200
角田　湖雪 J 11.350 11.400 22.750

4 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 40.150 37.400 77.550
桜井　華子 S 14.000 11.300 25.300
山本　果歩 S 11.600 11.200 22.800
喜田　純鈴 J 14.550 14.900 29.450

5 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 36.350 39.650 76.000
亀井 理恵子 S 13 050 14 200 27 250亀井　理恵子 S 13.050 14.200 27.250
髙須　咲絢 S 10.850 12.250 23.100
花房　優来 J 12.450 13.200 25.650

6 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 35.700 36.550 72.250
五十嵐　遥菜 S 12.650 13.850 26.500
佐藤　京香 S 11.300 11.000 22.300
滑川　美空 J 11.750 11.700 23.450

7 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 35.400 36.600 72.000
猪又　涼子 S 15.000 15.050 30.050
塩 有紀塩澤　有紀 S 11.200 11.600 22.800
塚原　青 J 9.200 9.950 19.150

8 飛行船新体操クラブ SSJ 32.000 37.650 69.650
松下　公美 S 9.250 12.250 21.500
横山　あかね S 13.850 14.400 28.250
小池　萌々華 J 8.900 11.000 19.900

9 町田ＲＧ　やまさき SSJ 31.200 34.800 66.000
安藤　彩音 S 10.950 11.600 22.550
濱田　夏歩 S 11.850 12.200 24.050濱田 夏歩
松崎　菜々 J 8.400 11.000 19.400

10 ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. SSJ 34.150 31.650 65.800
伊藤　羽那 S 10.800 10.800 21.600
清澤　毬乃 S 12.750 11.150 23.900
丸山　朔夜 J 10.600 9.700 20.300

11 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ シード 29.450 30.000 59.450
高橋　るりあ S 9.350 10.200 19.550
渡辺　友莉恵 S 10.000 11.100 21.100
多和田　捺姫 J 10.100 8.700 18.800多和田　捺姫 J 10.100 8.700 18.800
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第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

RESULTS
決勝

東京体育館

Rank Club Nat Total
Gymnast

第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

1 イオン シード 14.550 43.600 46.450 42.700 28.350 175.650
河崎　羽珠愛 S 15.550 16.100 13.800 15.100 60.550
立澤　孝菜 S 13.950 15.850 14.350 13.250 57.400
柴山　瑠莉子 J 14.550 14.100 14.500 14.550 57.700

2 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 12.300 40.000 41.850 39.800 28.550 162.500
堂園　明香里 S 13.300 14.050 13.000 13.900 54.250
三上　真穂 S 14.100 15.350 13.700 14.650 57.800
石井　陽向 J 12.300 12.600 12.450 13.100 50.450

3 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14 450 40 150 37 400 38 900 23 500 154 4003 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14.450 40.150 37.400 38.900 23.500 154.400
桜井　華子 S 14.000 11.300 13.200 12.650 51.150
山本　果歩 S 11.600 11.200 11.000 10.850 44.650
喜田　純鈴 J 14.450 14.550 14.900 14.700 58.600

4 町田ＲＧ シード 12.150 37.900 40.300 36.400 26.200 152.950
加畑　碧 S 11.750 13.500 12.900 12.350 50.500
桑村　美里 S 14.800 15.400 13.450 13.850 57.500
角田　湖雪 J 12.150 11.350 11.400 10.050 44.950

5 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 11.650 36.350 39.650 38.100 23.750 149.500
亀井 理恵子 S 13 050 14 200 14 000 13 900 55 150亀井　理恵子 S 13.050 14.200 14.000 13.900 55.150
髙須　咲絢 S 10.850 12.250 11.450 9.850 44.400
花房　優来 J 11.650 12.450 13.200 12.650 49.950

6 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 12.100 35.700 36.550 34.650 25.050 144.050
五十嵐　遥菜 S 12.650 13.850 13.050 13.800 53.350
佐藤　京香 S 11.300 11.000 10.150 11.250 43.700
滑川　美空 J 12.100 11.750 11.700 11.450 47.000

7 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 9.200 35.400 36.600 33.750 26.150 141.100
猪又　涼子 S 15.000 15.050 14.350 15.250 59.650
塩 有紀塩澤　有紀 S 11.200 11.600 10.400 10.900 44.100
塚原　青 J 9.200 9.200 9.950 9.000 37.350

8 飛行船新体操クラブ SSJ 8.400 32.000 37.650 35.150 22.100 135.300
松下　公美 S 9.250 12.250 10.550 8.800 40.850
横山　あかね S 13.850 14.400 13.650 13.300 55.200
小池　萌々華 J 8.400 8.900 11.000 10.950 39.250
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第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

RESULTS
J - 予選

東京体育館

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

1 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14.550 14.900 29.450
2 柴山　瑠莉子 イオン シード 14.100 14.500 28.600
3 花房　優来 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 12.450 13.200 25.650
4 石井　陽向 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 12.600 12.450 25.050
5 奈良岡　未森 アンジュ SJJ 11.500 12.450 23.950
6 中澤　怜那 RG世田谷 JJJ 11.400 11.850 23.250
7 鈴木　萌悠 島田ジュニア SJJ 12.250 10.950 23.200
8 仲宗根　華乃 世田谷ＲＧ JJJ 11.700 11.250 22.950
9 角田　湖雪 町田ＲＧ シード 11.350 11.400 22.750

10 松坂 玲奈 ヴェニエラRG SSJ 10.150 12.250 22.40010 松坂　玲奈 ヴェニエラRG SSJ 10.150 12.250 22.400
11 栫井　優 アミューズ新体操クラブ SJJ 10.400 10.350 20.750
12 真鍋　朝香 ティナ島田 SJJ 10.000 10.700 20.700
13 高野　里香 ＷｉｎｇなんまつＲ.Ｇ. SSJ 9.550 10.250 19.800
14 小西　野乃花 みやび新体操クラブ SSJ 9.250 10.300 19.550
15 松崎　菜々 町田ＲＧ　やまさき SSJ 8.400 11.000 19.400
16 塚原　青 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 9.200 9.950 19.150
17 多和田　捺姫 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ シード 10.100 8.700 18.800
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第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

RESULTS
S - 予選

東京体育館

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

1 河崎　羽珠愛 イオン シード 15.550 16.100 31.650
2 桑村　美里 町田ＲＧ シード 14.800 15.400 30.200
3 猪又　涼子 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 15.000 15.050 30.050
4 立澤　孝菜 イオン シード 13.950 15.850 29.800
5 三上　真穂 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 14.100 15.350 29.450
6 横山　あかね 飛行船新体操クラブ SSJ 13.850 14.400 28.250
7 古井　里奈 MEIJO R・G SSS 14.500 13.450 27.950
8 堂園　明香里 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 13.300 14.050 27.350
9 亀井　理恵子 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 13.050 14.200 27.250

10 五十嵐 遥菜 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 12.650 13.850 26.50010 五十嵐　遥菜 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 12.650 13.850 26.500
11 桜井　華子 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14.000 11.300 25.300
12 加畑　碧 町田ＲＧ シード 11.750 13.500 25.250
13 手井　紗也加 アリシエ兵庫Jr. SSJ 12.100 13.000 25.100
14 吉岡　汐里 Twinkle Star RG SSJ 12.050 12.850 24.900
15 福田　希美 アリシエ兵庫 SSJ 11.250 13.350 24.600
16 神谷　梨帆 すてっぷRG SSJ 11.200 13.050 24.250
17 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ SJJ 11.300 12.850 24.150
18 清澤　毬乃 ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. SSJ 12.750 11.150 23.900
19 高浦　涼名 町田ＲＧ　もりの SJJ 12.550 11.300 23.850
20 荒木 映令那 TESORO SJJ 11 700 12 100 23 80020 荒木　映令那 TESORO SJJ 11.700 12.100 23.800
21 髙須　咲絢 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 10.850 12.250 23.100
22 山本　果歩 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 11.600 11.200 22.800
22 塩澤　有紀 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 11.200 11.600 22.800
24 佐藤　京香 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 11.300 11.000 22.300
25 渡辺　友莉恵 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ シード 10.000 11.100 21.100
26 高橋　るりあ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ シード 9.350 10.200 19.550
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第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

RESULTS
J - 決勝

東京体育館

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

1 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14.450 14.550 14.900 14.700 58.600
2 柴山　瑠莉子 イオン シード 14.550 14.100 14.500 14.550 57.700
3 石井　陽向 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 12.300 12.600 12.450 13.100 50.450
4 花房　優来 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 11.650 12.450 13.200 12.650 49.950
5 奈良岡　未森 アンジュ SJJ 11.300 11.500 12.450 11.900 47.150
6 中澤　怜那 RG世田谷 JJJ 11.550 11.400 11.850 12.200 47.000
7 仲宗根　華乃 世田谷ＲＧ JJJ 11.050 11.700 11.250 12.200 46.200
8 鈴木　萌悠 島田ジュニア SJJ 11.700 12.250 10.950 11.150 46.050
9 角田　湖雪 町田ＲＧ シード 12.150 11.350 11.400 10.050 44.950

10 松坂 玲奈 ヴェニエラRG SSJ 11.400 10.150 12.250 10.500 44.30010 松坂　玲奈 ヴェニエラRG SSJ 11.400 10.150 12.250 10.500 44.300
11 栫井　優 アミューズ新体操クラブ SJJ 10.000 10.400 10.350 10.250 41.000
12 真鍋　朝香 ティナ島田 SJJ 10.350 10.000 10.700 8.900 39.950
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第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

RESULTS
S - 決勝

東京体育館

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

第２４回全日本新体操クラブ選手権

1 河崎　羽珠愛 イオン シード 15.550 16.100 13.800 15.100 60.550
2 猪又　涼子 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 15.000 15.050 14.350 15.250 59.650
3 三上　真穂 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 14.100 15.350 13.700 14.650 57.800
4 桑村　美里 町田ＲＧ シード 14.800 15.400 13.450 13.850 57.500
5 立澤　孝菜 イオン シード 13.950 15.850 14.350 13.250 57.400
6 古井　里奈 MEIJO R・G SSS 14.500 13.450 13.900 13.750 55.600
7 横山　あかね 飛行船新体操クラブ SSJ 13.850 14.400 13.650 13.300 55.200
8 亀井　理恵子 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 13.050 14.200 14.000 13.900 55.150
9 堂園　明香里 安達新体操クラブ SSJ 13.300 14.050 13.000 13.900 54.250

10 五十嵐 遥菜 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 12.650 13.850 13.050 13.800 53.35010 五十嵐　遥菜 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 12.650 13.850 13.050 13.800 53.350
11 桜井　華子 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14.000 11.300 13.200 12.650 51.150
12 加畑　碧 町田ＲＧ シード 11.750 13.500 12.900 12.350 50.500
13 清澤　毬乃 ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. SSJ 12.750 11.150 12.550 12.750 49.200
14 手井　紗也加 アリシエ兵庫Jr. SSJ 12.100 13.000 12.150 11.600 48.850
15 福田　希美 アリシエ兵庫 SSJ 11.250 13.350 12.350 11.600 48.550
16 吉岡　汐里 Twinkle Star RG SSJ 12.050 12.850 10.950 11.750 47.600
17 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ SJJ 11.300 12.850 12.100 10.850 47.100
18 神谷　梨帆 すてっぷRG SSJ 11.200 13.050 10.600 12.000 46.850
19 荒木　映令那 TESORO SJJ 11.700 12.100 11.150 10.450 45.400
20 高浦 涼名 町田ＲＧ もりの SJJ 12 550 11 300 10 800 10 600 45 25020 高浦　涼名 町田ＲＧ　もりの SJJ 12.550 11.300 10.800 10.600 45.250
21 髙須　咲絢 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ SSJ 10.850 12.250 23.100
22 山本　果歩 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 11.600 11.200 22.800
22 塩澤　有紀 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ シード 11.200 11.600 22.800
24 佐藤　京香 NOVA新体操クラブ SSJ 11.300 11.000 22.300
25 渡辺　友莉恵 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ シード 10.000 11.100 21.100
26 高橋　るりあ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ シード 9.350 10.200 19.550

Print Date: Sun 23 Aug 2015  Print Time: 18:22 Page: 1/ 1


